GARA

60

60H

80

100 H

300

LUNGO

ALTO

PESO 4 KG

GIAVELLOTTO 600

DISCO 1,5 KG

1000

ATLETICA VALLE IMAGNA

RECORD SOCIALI

CATEGORIA CADETTI MASCHILE

NOME ATLETA

RODESCHINI LORENZO

SEMENZI OSCAR

SIMONE RONCELLI

CASSOTTI FIDEL

RODESCHINI LORENZO

FIDEL CASSOTTI

FIDEL CASSOTTI

MAZZOLENI ALBERTO

PESENTI ANDREA

CARENINI PAOLO

SAMUEL MEDOLAGO

ANNO
2024
2018
2015
2017
2024
2017
2017
2023
2018
2007

2010

LOCALITA'
BERGAMO
BERGAMO
BREMBATE SOPRA
ASTI
BERGAMO
ASTI

ASTI
BERGAMO
BERGAMO
BERGAMO

CASAZZA

PRESTAZIONE
7,83
11.64
10.07
17.07
40:18
5.27
1.59
12.45
29.39
20.26

2.57.6



2000

SALTO CON L'ASTA

100-200-300-400

ESATHLON CON ASTA

ESATHLON CON DISCO

1200 SIEPI

200

SALTO TRIPLO

SAMUEL MEDOLAGO

BAITELLI ANDREA

2009

2016

TODESCHINI-TIRLONI-BAITELLI-PELLEGRINI 2016

BAITELLI ANDREA

CASSOTTI FIDEL

LOCATELLI DIEGO

PELLEGRINI ALESSANDRO

MAZZOLENI SIMONE

4X100 MAZZOLENI PELLEGRINI MAZZOLENI RODESCHINI

2016

2017

2019

2023

2024

2023

CURNO

ASTI

ALZANO L

ASTI

BERGAMO

BRUSAPORTO

BERGAMO

BERGAMO

CASAZZA

6.49.9

2.00

2.27.58

2121

2604

4.7.98

26:08

9.18

56.13



